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 Qualification - (Q)
Gubian 0 5 1 5 2 1 5 19 Non-Qualified Bou 1

Dabill 1 1 5 0 5 1 5 18 Qualified Raga 2

Grattarola 5 1 1 1 5 0 5 18 Qualified Cabestany 3

Fajardo 5 0 1 5 0 5 16 Qualified Fajardo 4

Fujinami 0 5 2 5 1 5 18 Non-Qualified Grattarola 5

Raga 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 Qualified Dabill 6

Poli 5 5 5 5 0 5 25 Non-Qualified Fujinami 7

Cabestany 0 0 0 1 0 5 6 Qualified Casales 8

Casales 1 5 2 5 1 5 19 Non-Qualified Gubian 9

Bou 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Qualified Poli 10

SECTION   1 SECTION   2 SECTION   3 SECTION   4 SECTION   5 SECTION   6 (Q) Qualified Top 6 

Pairs (P)  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt Total Non-Qualified Go to SF #

Pts          Penalty Points
  T             Time in Section
 T-pt         Time Penalties

  #           Classification

Tie Break
Resolved by best score in last section then best 
time in last section, then in penultimate 
section etc.

Time allowed in Section - 60 seconds
60.1 - 90 sec   = 1 T-pt
90.1 - 120 sec = 2 T-pts (maximum)
120.1 sec +     = 5 Pts 

Leader of each Pair 
rides sections second 
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 Semi Final - (SF)
SECTION   1 SECTION   2 SECTION   3 SECTION   4 Qualified (SF) Top 4 

Pairs (P) Rider  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt Non-Qualified Total Go to Final #

4 v Fajardo 0 5 5 5 Non-Qualified 15 Bou 1

3 Cabestany 5 0 0 5 Qualified 10 Raga 2

5 v Grattarola 5 5 1 5 Non-Qualified 16 Cabestany 3

2 Raga 0 1 1 0 5 Qualified 7 Dabill 4

6 v Dabill 5 1 0 5 Qualified 11 Fajardo 5

1 Bou 0 0 0 0 Qualified 0 Grattarola 6

Time allowed in Section - 60 seconds
60.1 - 90 sec   = 1 T-pt
90.1 - 120 sec = 2 T-pts (maximum)
120.1 sec +     = 5 Pts 

Winner of each (DL) rides 
sections second 

Tie Break within same Pair
Resolved by Winner of the (DL)

Tie Break with riders from a different Pair
Resolved by best score in last section then best time in last 
section, then in penultimate section etc.
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 Final - (F)

SECTION   1 SECTION   2 SECTION   3 SECTION   4 (F) Final

# Rider  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt  Pts     Time   T-pt Total Classification #

4 Dabill 5 5 5 5 20 Bou 1

3 Raga 5 5 5 1 16 Cabestany 2

2 Cabestany 5 1 5 2 13 Raga 3

1 Bou 0 0 0 1 0 1 Dabill 4

(Race 1)      Double Lane (DL)   4 v 3

Dabill v Cabestany
(Race 2)      DL 1 winner v 2

Cabestany v Raga

(Race 3)      DL 2 winner v 1

Cabestany v Bou
DL winner 

Bou

Tie Break
Furthest progress in Double Lane

Time allowed in Section - 60 
seconds
60.1 - 90 sec   = 1 T-pt
90.1 - 120 sec = 2 T-pts 
(maximum)
120.1 sec +     = 5 Pts 

# Position after 
   Double Lanes (DL)

Race 1: loser will start 
1st in the normal 
sections, winner goes 
to DL2

Race 2: loser will start 
2nd in the normal 
sections, winner goes 
to DL3

Race 3: loser will start 
3rd in the normal 
sections, DL Winner 
starts last in the 
normal sections
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 Results
IMN: 303/04
VENUE: Mediolanum Forum, Milan
COUNTRY: Italy

2014 FIM X-TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - Round 4

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Rider Team/Bike FMN Nation Flag Progress to C/ship Points

Toni BOU MONTESA RFME SPA Final 20

Albert CABESTANY SHERCO RFME SPA Final 15

Adam RAGA GAS GAS RFME SPA Final 12

James DABILL BETA ACU GBR Final 9

Jeroni FAJARDO BETA RFME SPA Semi-Final 6

Matteo GRATTAROLA GAS GAS FMI ITA Semi-Final 5

Takahisa FUJINAMI MONTESA FMJ JPN Qualification 4

Jorge CASALES GAS GAS RFME SPA Qualification 3

Loris GUBIAN OSSA FFM FRA Qualification 2

Matteo POLI OSSA FMI ITA Qualification 1
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IMN: 303/04
VENUE: Mediolanum Forum, Milan
COUNTRY: Italy

2014 FIM X-TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP after Round 4

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Rider Team / Bike FMN Nation Flag Championship Points

Toni BOU MONTESA RFME SPA 80

Albert CABESTANY SHERCO RFME SPA 54

Adam RAGA GAS GAS RFME SPA 48

James DABILL BETA ACU GBR 32

Jeroni FAJARDO BETA RFME SPA 30

Takahisa FUJINAMI MONTESA FMJ JPN 23

Jorge CASALES GAS GAS RFME SPA 13

Loris GUBIAN OSSA FFM FRA 12

Matteo GRATTAROLA GAS GAS FMI ITA 5

Steven COQUELIN GAS GAS FFM FRA 3

Michael BROWN GAS GAS ACU GBR 2

Matteo POLI OSSA FMI ITA 1

Alexandre FERRER SHERCO FFM FRA 1

Jack CHALLONER OSSA ACU GBR 1


